
 K P C MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 

FOUNDATION COURSE TIME TABLE FROM 1
ST

 AUGUST 2019 

Orientation Week 

Date Day 9AM– 

10 AM 

10Am – 

11AM 

11Am -

12Noon 

12-1.30PM 1.30pm -

2.15pm 

2.15PM -

4.15PM 

1/8/19 Thursday Orientation Program & Introduction to MBBS 

Program Schedule  &  CBME 

 

Recess Parents 

Meet 

 

2/8/19 Friday Medical 

Profession & 

Physicians Role in 

Society 

AETCOM Module 1 

National Health 

Priorities and Policies 

 

 Sports 

3/8/19 Saturday Introduction to 

Mentors 

 

Visit to 

Physiology 

 

Visit to 

Biochemistry 

  

4/8/19 Sunday 

5/8/19 Monday History of Medicine Health 

Care 

System & 

Its 

Delivery 

AETCOM 

Module 2 

 

Doctor 

Patient 

Relationship 

AETCOM 

Module 3 

 Visit to 

Anatomy 

Cadaver 

Our First 

Teacher 

AETCOM  

Module 5 

6/8/19 Tuesday Medical Ethics, 

Attitudes & 

Professionalism 

AETCOM Module 3 

Principles of Primary Care 

(General & Community 

Based care) 

 Visit to 

Hospital 

AETCOM 

Module 1 

7/8/19 Wednesday Universal 

Precautions & 

Vaccinations 

Patients Safety and 

Biohazard Safety 

 Sports 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Professional  & Skill Developments 

 

 

Week 2 

Date Day 9AM – 

10 AM 

10Am – 

11AM 

11Am -12Noon 12-1.30PM 1.30PM-

2.15PM 

2.15PM -

4.15PM 

8/8/19 Thursday Field  Visit RECESS Language 

Sessions 

9/8/19 Friday Communication 

Skills 

AETCOM Module 4 

Interpersonal Relationships 

SDL 

AETCOM Module 3 

 Sports 

10/8/19 Saturday Principl

es of 

Primar

y Care 

Interaction with Patients in 

Hospital 

AETCOM Module 2 

Time 

Manageme

nt 

 Computer 

Skills 

11/8/19 Sunday 

12/8/19 Monday First-

Aid  

BasicLife 

Support 

 

Communication 

Skills 

AETCOM Module 

4 (Grp A & B) 

Learning & 

SDL 

AETCOM 

Module 4 

 Sports 

13/8/19 Tuesday First-

Aid  

BasicLife 

Support 

 

Communication 

Skills 

AETCOM Module 

4 (Grp C & D) 

Universal 

Precaution 

& 

Vaccination 

 Language 

Sessions 

14/8/19 Wednesday 

 

First-

Aid  

BasicLife 

Support 

 

Communication 

Skills 

AETCOM Module 

4 (Grp E &F) 

Patient 

Safety & 

Biohazards 

AETCOM 

Module 2 

 Computer 

Skills 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Week 3 

Date Day 9AM – 

10 AM 

10Am – 

11AM 

11Am -12Noon !2-1.30PM 1.30pm 

-2.15pm 

2.15PM -

4.15PM 

15/8/19 Thursday (HOLIDAY) 

16/8/19 Friday Field Visits RECESS Sports 

17/8/19 Saturday First-

Aid  

BasicLife 

Support 

 

Communication 

Skills 

AETCOM Module 

4 (Grp G & H) 

Community 

Based 

Learning 

u 

 Language 

Session 

18/8/19 Sunday 

19/8/19 Monday First-

Aid  

BasicLife 

Support 

 

Communication 

Skills 

AETCOM Module 

4 (Grp A & B) 

Hand 

washing & 

Biomedical 

Safety 

 Computer 

Skills 

20/8/19 Tuesday  First-

Aid  

BasicLife 

Support 

 

Communication 

Skills 

AETCOM Module 

4 (Grp C & D) 

University 

Rules & 

Exams 

 Language 

Session 

21/8/19 Wednesday First-

Aid  

BasicLife 

Support 

 

Communication 

Skills 

AETCOM Module 

4 (Grp E &F) 

Leadership 

& Team 

Work  

 Sports 

 

Week 4 

Date Day 9AM – 

10 AM 

10Am – 

11AM 

11Am -12Noon 12-1.30PM 1.30PM-

2.15PM 

2.15PM -

4.15PM 

22/8/19 Thursday (HOLIDAY) 

23/8/19 Friday Field Visit RECESS Sports 

24/8/19 Saturday First-

Aid  

BasicLife 

Support 

 

Communication 

Skills 

AETCOM Module 

4 (Grp G & H) 

SDL 

AETCOM 

Module 1 

 Language 

Sessions 

25/8/19 Sunday 

26/8/19 Monday First-

Aid  

BasicLife 

Support 

 

Communication 

Skills 

AETCOM Module 

4 (Grp A & B) 

Simulation 

Based 

Learning 

 Sports 

27/8/19 Tuesday First-

Aid  

BasicLife 

Support 

 

Communication 

Skills 

AETCOM Module 

4 (Grp C & D) 

Simulation 

Based 

Learning 

 Language 

Sessions 

28/8/19 Wednesday 

 

First-

Aid  

BasicLife 

Support 

 

Communication 

Skills 

AETCOM Module 

4 (Grp E, F, G &H) 

Simulation 

Based 

Learning 

 Computer 

Skills 

 



 

 

Week 5 

Date Day 9AM – 

10 AM 

10Am – 

11AM 

11Am -12Noon 12-1.30PM 1.30PM-

2.15PM 

2.15PM -

4.15PM 

29/8/19 Thursday Field  Visit RECESS Language 

Sessions 

30/8/19 Friday SDL 

AETCOM Module 2 

Career Pathway 

AETCOM Module 1 

 Sports 

31/8/19 Saturday Reflections  OFF 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 




